
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Axton Vice Bluestem High School 137.6 205.0 0

2 Brody Oberst Remington High School 139.3 195.0 0

3 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 135.0 180.0 0

4 Antonio Grant Plainville Cardinals 139.0 175.0 0

5 Ayson Shepherd Bluestem High School 138.0 170.0 0

6 Maverick Moore Remington High School 138.8 165.0 0

7 Tanner Strathe Erie High School 139.0 165.0 0

8 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 135.0 150.0 0

9 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 140.0 135.0 0

10 Christopher  Noll JCN 133.0 130.0 0

11 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 134.8 110.0 0

12 Sam  Oschner Remington High School 138.9 0 0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 140.0 315.0 0

2 Brody Oberst Remington High School 139.3 280.0 0

3 Tanner Strathe Erie High School 139.0 265.0 0

4 Axton Vice Bluestem High School 137.6 260.0 0

5 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 135.0 235.0 0

6 Antonio Grant Plainville Cardinals 139.0 230.0 0

7 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 135.0 225.0 0

8 Ayson Shepherd Bluestem High School 138.0 215.0 0

9 Maverick Moore Remington High School 138.8 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Sam  Oschner Remington High School 138.9 185.0 0

11 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 134.8 170.0 0

12 Christopher  Noll JCN 133.0 0 0

Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 135.0 210.0 0

2 Brody Oberst Remington High School 139.3 195.0 0

3 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 140.0 175.0 0

4 Christopher  Noll JCN 133.0 165.0 0

5 Axton Vice Bluestem High School 137.6 165.0 0

6 Antonio Grant Plainville Cardinals 139.0 155.0 0

7 Ayson Shepherd Bluestem High School 138.0 145.0 0

8 Maverick Moore Remington High School 138.8 145.0 0

9 Sam  Oschner Remington High School 138.9 140.0 0

10 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 135.0 135.0 0

11 Tanner Strathe Erie High School 139.0 135.0 0

12 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 134.8 125.0 0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brody Oberst Remington High School 139.3 670.0 10

2 Axton Vice Bluestem High School 137.6 630.0 8

3 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 140.0 625.0 6

4 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 135.0 615.0 4

5 Tanner Strathe Erie High School 139.0 565.0 2

6 Antonio Grant Plainville Cardinals 139.0 560.0 1

7 Ayson Shepherd Bluestem High School 138.0 530.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Maverick Moore Remington High School 138.8 525.0 0

9 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 135.0 520.0 0

10 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 134.8 405.0 0

11 Sam  Oschner Remington High School 138.9 325.0 0

12 Christopher  Noll JCN 133.0 295.0 0


